11:24:50  6/8/2015

Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1511G
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 158712

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts Property ID

Michelle R Bastian
Raymond L Bastian

1011 1st Ave N

Payette ID 83661-2616
*1023 BRADLEY ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 6/4/2015

FAIRVIEW ADDITION SUBJ TO ESMT
LOT 1BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-034544 5/20/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$100.00 29-29-22-24-0054
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$260.00

Denise R Harris

723 Case Ave

St Paul MN 55106-3703
*723 CASE AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/4/2015

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.

PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 15 BLK 18

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-038676 5/27/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

$100.00 29-29-22-14-0143
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$260.00

Joan E Bassing

Kelly J Connor

182 Spring Lake Blvd Nw
Port Charlotte FL 33952-7826
*924 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/4/2015

LOCKWOOD'S ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 4BLK 4

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

koksk OWner kkok

$100.00 28-29-22-23-0019
$120.00

$35.00
$5.00

$260.00

Raymond T Williams
Blasen

924 Cook Ave E

Saint Paul MN 55106-3217
%924 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/4/2015

LOCKWOOD'S ADDITION TO THE
CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 4BLK 4

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-036949 5/27/2015

#%% Taxpayer ¥

28-29-22-23-0019
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Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: J1511G
Resolution #:

Assmt:

Unit Rate

158712

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts

Page 2

Property ID

Hsbc Mortgage Corp
2929 Walden Ave

Depew NY 14043-2602
*1033 GALTIER ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 6/4/2015

AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 6 BLK 31

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-037583 6/3/2015
15-032932 5/13/2015
15-030828 5/6/2015
15-034992 5/20/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$400.00
$35.00
$5.00

$440.00

25-29-23-13-0036

Ogbonna Iwu

Po Box 14128

Saint Paul MN 55114-0128
*1024 JESSIE ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 6/4/2015

FAIRVIEW ADDITION W 61 5/10 FT OF
LOT 14BLK 8

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-123011 6/3/2015
15-034995 5/20/2015
15-032934 5/13/2015
15-037584 5/27/2015
15-030831 5/6/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$250.00
$35.00
$5.00

$290.00

29-29-22-24-0090

Amy R Parkhurst

1005 Matilda St

St Paul MN 55117-5129
*1005 MATILDA ST
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 6/4/2015

AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO
THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 3 BLK 37

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-123007 6/3/2015
15-030826 5/6/2015
15-032931 5/13/2015
15-034990 5/20/2015
15-037582 5/27/2015

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$500.00
$35.00
$5.00

$540.00

25-29-23-13-0102

Dennis A Roth

600 Reaney Ave

Saint Paul MN 55130-4131
*600 REANEY AVE
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/4/2015

BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO
ST. PAUL W 40 FT OF LOT 8BLK 3

** PLEASE NOTE **
15-036917 5/27/2015

15-030839 6/3/2015

Garbage Hauling

DSI Admin Fee

Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$300.00
$120.00
$35.00
$5.00

$460.00

29-29-22-43-0097
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Owner or Taxpayer

Shoua Lee

1518 7th StE

Saint Paul MN 55106-4113
*765 ROSE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/4/2015

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

OAK VILLE PARK LOT 17 BLK 14

** PLEASE NOTE **

15-030834
15-037589
15-032935
15-034996
15-123012

5/6/2015
5/27/2015
5/13/2015
5/20/2015
6/3/2015

Ratification Date:
Item Description

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Project: J1511G
Resolution #:

Assmt:

Unit Rate

158712 Manager: TJT

Property ID

29-29-22-11-0033

Page 3

Ricardo Gonzales

152 Belvidere St W Unit 1
Saint Paul MN 55118-5717
*792 ROSE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/4/2015

OAK VILLE PARK LOT 6 BLK 18

** PLEASE NOTE **

Garbage Hauling
Real Estate Admin Fee
Attorney Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Quantity Charge Amts

250.00 $250.00
1.00 $35.00

1.00 $5.00
$290.00

250.00 $250.00
1.00 $35.00

1.00 $5.00
$290.00

29-29-22-11-0093

15-037591 5/27/2015
15-034997 5/20/2015
15-032936 5/13/2015
15-123014 6/3/2015
15-030824 5/6/2015
Total Garbage Hauling: $2,250.00
Total DSI Admin Fee: $480.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $315.00
Total Attorney Fee: $45.00
Project Total: $3,090.00
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $3,090.00
9 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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