11:24:50 6/8/2015 Owner or Taxpayer	Public Improvement Assessment R	oll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1511G Assm Resolution #:	nt: 158712	Manager: TJT <u>Charge Amts</u>	Page <u>Property ID</u>
	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	Quantity		
Michelle R Bastian	FAIRVIEW ADDITION SUBJ TO ESMT	Garbage Hauling	1.00	100.00	\$100.00	29-29-22-24-0054
Raymond L Bastian	LOT 1 BLK 6	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
1011 1st Ave N		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Payette ID 83661-2616		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1023 BRADLEY ST					\$260.00	
*Ward: 5		*** Owner and Taxpayer	- ***			
*Pending as of: 6/4/2015						
Ç	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-034544 5/20/2015					
	ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.	Garbage Hauling				
723 Case Ave	PAUL 40/45 THRU 49 LOT 15 BLK 18	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	27-27-22-14-0143
St Paul MN 55106-3703		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*723 CASE AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6					\$260.00	
*Pending as of: 6/4/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
1 thang at the total of the tot	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-038676 5/27/2015					
Joan E Bassing	LOCKWOOD'S ADDITION TO THE	Garbage Hauling		100.00	\$100.00	28-29-22-23-0019
Kelly J Connor	CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 4 BLK 4	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
182 Spring Lake Blvd Nw		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Port Charlotte FL 33952-7826		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*924 COOK AVE E					\$260.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner ***				
*Pending as of: 6/4/2015						
Raymond T Williams	LOCKWOOD'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 4 BLK 4	*** Taxpayer ***	- — — — — —			28-29-22-23-0019
924 Cook Ave E						
Saint Paul MN 55106-3217						
*924 COOK AVE E						
*Word: 6						

*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 6/4/2015

** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-036949 5/27/2015

11:24:50 6/8/2015	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: J1511G Assmt: 158712 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page 2
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Hsbc Mortgage Corp 2929 Walden Ave Depew NY 14043-2602	AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 6 BLK 31	Garbage Hauling Real Estate Admin Fee Attorney Fee	1.00 35.00 5.00	400.00 1.00 1.00	\$400.00 \$35.00 \$5.00	25-29-23-13-0036
*1033 GALTIER ST *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 6/4/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$440.00	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-037583 6/3/2015 15-032932 5/13/2015 15-030828 5/6/2015 15-034992 5/20/2015					
Ogbonna Iwu	FAIRVIEW ADDITION W 61 5/10 FT OF	Garbage Hauling		250.00	\$250.00	29-29-22-24-0090
Po Box 14128	LOT 14 BLK 8	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Saint Paul MN 55114-0128		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1024 JESSIE ST *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 6/4/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$290.00	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-123011 6/3/2015 15-034995 5/20/2015 15-032934 5/13/2015 15-037584 5/27/2015 15-030831 5/6/2015					
Amy R Parkhurst	AUERBACH & HAND'S ADDITION TO	Garbage Hauling		500.00	\$500.00	25-29-23-13-0102
1005 Matilda St	THE CITY OF ST. PAUL LOT 3 BLK 37	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
St Paul MN 55117-5129		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*1005 MATILDA ST *Ward: 5 *Pending as of: 6/4/2015		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$540.00	
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-123007 6/3/2015 15-030826 5/6/2015 15-032931 5/13/2015 15-034990 5/20/2015 15-037582 5/27/2015					
Dennis A Roth	BORUP AND PAYNE'S ADDITION TO	Garbage Hauling		300.00		29-29-22-43-0097
600 Reaney Ave	ST. PAUL W 40 FT OF LOT 8 BLK 3	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	120.00	\$120.00	
Saint Paul MN 55130-4131		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*600 REANEY AVE		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		\$460.00	
*Pending as of: 6/4/2015	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-036917 5/27/2015 15-030839 6/3/2015	Since and Tuspayor				

11:24:50 6/8/2015	Public Improvement Assessme	nt Roll by Address Ratification Date:	Project: J1511G Assm Resolution #:	nt: 158712	Manager: TJT	Page
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	Quantity	Charge Amts	Property ID
Shoua Lee	OAK VILLE PARK LOT 17 BLK 14	Garbage Hauling	1.00	250.00	\$250.00	29-29-22-11-0033
1518 7th St E		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Saint Paul MN 55106-4113		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*765 ROSE AVE E				=	\$290.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			
*Pending as of: 6/4/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-030834 5/6/2015 15-037589 5/27/2015 15-032935 5/13/2015 15-034996 5/20/2015 15-123012 6/3/2015					
	OAK VILLE PARK LOT 6 BLK 18	Garbage Hauling		250.00	\$250.00	29-29-22-11-0093
152 Belvidere St W Unit 1		Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	27-27-22-11-0073
Saint Paul MN 55118-5717		Attorney Fee	5.00	1.00	\$5.00	
*792 ROSE AVE E				=	\$290.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpaye	r ***			
*Pending as of: 6/4/2015						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 15-037591 5/27/2015 15-034997 5/20/2015 15-032936 5/13/2015 15-123014 6/3/2015 15-030824 5/6/2015					
Total Garbage Hauling:	\$2,250.00					- — — — — — —
Total DSI Admin Fee:	\$480.00					
Total Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$315.00					
Total Attorney Fee:	\$45.00					
Project Total:	\$3,090.00					
Less Total Discounts:	\$0.00					
Project Total:	\$3,090.00					

0 Exempt Parcel(s)